 Compact R6
Recessed downlighter
  Optics
Output options;
1100 lumens (12W)
2000 lumens (21W)
Opal UV resistant polycarbonate diffuser
Two colour temperatures available:

Integral 3hr or COMEPS emergency options available
©2019 Whitecroft Lighting | Contact number: +44 (0)161 330 6811 Page 1/3
Order codes
Compact R6
Compact R6 4000K Fixed Output 3hr Emergency LL/CW L70
200mm, 1100 lumens, 12W CPH114K CPH114KEM 94 50K
230mm, 2000 lumens, 21W CPH204K CPH204KEM 99 50K
Options
3000K Replace 4K with 3K i.e CPH113K
COMEPS* Add suffix EP i.e CPH114KEP
LED Performance
Colour Temp RA (CRI) Colour consistency
4000K >80 MacAdam 3 SDCM
4000K >80 MacAdam 3 SDCM